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Swoszowicka 5-tka — OPEN

Lp. Rocznik
1 1983
2 1970
3 1970
4 1992
5 1985
6 1968
7 1987
8 1976
9 1993
10 1988
11 1970
12 1986
13 1972
14 1996
15 1987
16 1959
17 1968
18 1994
19 1984
20 1992
21 1985
22 1984
23 1996
24 1989
25 1976
26 1984
27 1966
28 1982
29 1975
30 1986
31 1965
32 1979
33 1991
34 1992
35 1984
36 1993
37 1989

Numer
1097
1075
1159
1035
1170
1130
1161
1125
1135
1076
1050
1155
1143
1121
1028
1179
1116
1157
1104
1147
1162
1126
1081
1011
1039
1149
1094
1145
1070
1172
1128
1020
1153
1156
1100
1051
1014
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Nazwisko
tukasz
Dariusz
Rafat
Bartosz
Woijciech
Artur
Sebastian
Adam
Kamil
Kamil
Staniszewski
Radostaw
Piotr
Jakub
Kwiatkowski
Stasiu
Bogustaw
Grzegorz
Andrzej
Radostaw
Arkadiusz
Arkadiusz
Maciej
Ignacyk
Pierzchata
Anna
Jarostaw
Piotr
Krzysztof
Mateusz
Stanistaw
Kisiata
Adam
Jakub
Grzegorz
Stano

Jedrychowski

| Bieg Swoszowicki

Imie
Dulinski
Trener
Krzemien
Pacuta
Agiejczyk
Kijanka
Gatazkiewicz
Augustyn
Czuchra
Tekiela
Artur

Wilk
Majcher
Sierpawski
Michael
Orlicki
Opryszek
Musiat
Krzanowski
Bilski
Zielenkiewicz
Fronc
Wrona
Marcin
Marcin
Posmysz
Ku¢

Szopa
Filipczak
Kania
Rogasch
Filip
Olejnik
Oziubek
Goral
Jakub

Sebastian

Lapl
0:3:52.55
0:4:4.51
0:3:54.12
0:4:7.43
0:4:11.16
0:4:16.8
0:4:17.44
0:4:19.42
0:4:5.99
0:4:11.34
0:4:17.93
0:4:12.83
0:4:31.49
0:4:9.38
0:4:29.33
0:4:33.13
0:0:0.0
0:4:32.12
0:4:41.53
0:4:34.86
0:4:45.49
0:5:1.9
0:4:32.51
0:4:46.95
0:4:40.99
0:4:39.51
0:4:54.3
0:4:46.66
0:4:57.55
0:4:59.66
0:5:26.20
0:4:39.41
0:4:10.40
0:4:52.68
0:5:13.21
0:4:59.13
0:4:29.47

3.06.2013

Lap2l
0:8:13.46
0:8:23.93
0:8:24.86
0:8:49.54
0:8:50.79
0:9:4.64
0:9:10.7
0:9:12.98
0:9:9.25
0:9:7.12
0:9:12.18
0:9:8.50
0:9:24.34
0:9:5.65
0:9:25.50
0:9:31.3
0:0:0.0
0:9:48.78
0:9:56.90
0:9:51.83
0:10:12.22
0:10:8.27
0:9:56.36
0:9:59.34
0:9:50.62
0:9:55.38
0:10:14.88
0:10:7.47
0:10:25.69
0:10:22.98
0:10:48.45
0:10:10.19
0:9:51.6
0:10:21.91
0:10:45.52
0:10:24.7
0:10:17.83

Lap3
0:12:45.59
0:12:51.47
0:13:4.2
0:13:45.22
0:13:45.47
0:13:57.72
0:14:4.71
0:14:13.6
0:14:16.44
0:14:11.81
0:14:14.7
0:14:15.20
0:14:27.62
0:14:19.50
0:14:42.74
0:14:41.92
0:0:0.0
0:15:9.64
0:15:17.4
0:15:18.71
0:15:34.7
0:15:20.59
0:15:26.59
0:15:28.98
0:15:16.67
0:15:27.91
0:15:39.50
0:15:41.75
0:15:48.97
0:15:49.71
0:16:19.55
0:16:5.28
0:15:44.96
0:16:7.30
0:16:22.28
0:16:16.52
0:16:21.13

Pomiar czasu zapewnia

Czas
0:15:56.35
0:16:1.22
0:16:24.37
0:17:13.59
0:17:24.88
0:17:29.0
0:17:32.12
0:17:38.35
0:17:41.99
0:17:42.79
0:17:53.46
0:17:56.30
0:17:57.22
0:17:58.51
0:18:21.51
0:18:29.19
0:18:43.35
0:18:51.83
0:18:54.60
0:18:59.74
0:19:1.32
0:19:8.95
0:19:9.63
0:19:11.71
0:19:14.41
0:19:24.2
0:19:28.64
0:19:35.90
0:19:47.78
0:19:49.35
0:20:2.72
0:20:4.57
0:20:5.7
0:20:7.67
0:20:8.73
0:20:19.40
0:20:24.47
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

1977
1974
1987
1993
1980
1952
1965
1988
1995
1989
1986
1977
1982
1985
1967
1991
1976
1976
1968
1977
1978
1978
1995
1959
1981
1957
1949
1968
1964
1969
1974
1974
1971
1957
1990
1982
1990
1969
1989
1989

1122
1074
1007
1071
1139
1096
1105
1019
1033
1059
1117
1163
1131
1062
1009
1164
1152
1146
1137
1107
1123
1080
1158
1067
1165
1077
1095
1052
1073
1136
1093
1082
1108
1079
1021
1087
1010
1022
1173
1174
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Sebastian
Grzegorz
Grodecki
Mateusz
Michat
Jan
Cezary
Kania
Migas

W jcicki
Jakub
Sebastian
Rafat
Zaprzatka
Grzyb
Barttomiej
Marcin
Zenon
Woijciech
Mariusz
Michat
Sebastian
Przemystaw
Gidzinski
Radostaw
Tadeusz
Jan
Tomasz
Janusz
Tomasz
Tomasz
Jarostaw
Janusz
Wactaw
Kofin
Piotr
Gumienny
KOLUCH
Grzegorz
Piotr

| Bieg Swoszowicki
3.06.2013

Rzychon
Gancarz
Grzegorz
Palenica
Targosz
Ziotko
Grabowski
Tomasz
Maciej
Tomasz
Krzak
Nagto
tacny
Mateusz
Tadeusz
Wrona
Jurczenko
Krawczyk
Koztowski
Basta
Szewczyk
Kukietka
Cygan
Krzysztof
Scimiriski
Tekiela
Kordos
Starzynski
Kalita
Pietrzyk
Michalski
Konik
Grodecki
Rys
Woijciech
Gawron
Rafat
Andrzej
tapuszek
Pioterek

0:4:55.80
0:4:53.52
0:4:50.79
0:5:10.60
0:4:54.87
0:5:6.64
0:5:2.48
0:5:29.94
0:4:42.10
0:5:58.47
0:6:11.52
0:5:19.58
0:5:7.78
0:5:31.22
0:5:19.38
0:5:16.12
0:4:56.48
0:5:20.72
0:5:17.41
0:5:30.51
0:5:12.80
0:5:16.55
0:4:28.80
0:5:27.0
0:5:55.7
0:5:30.7
0:6:0.78
0:5:4.72
0:5:47.36
0:5:15.45
0:5:39.97
0:5:56.36
0:5:36.84
0:6:0.8
0:6:10.7
0:6:19.88
0:5:47.57
0:6:13.7
0:6:8.56
0:6:9.49

0:10:23.39
0:10:26.88
0:10:28.43
0:11:2.1
0:10:40.34
0:10:51.64
0:10:39.45
0:11:12.8
0:10:11.59
0:11:30.74
0:11:54.18
0:10:58.90
0:10:57.11
0:11:18.68
0:11:16.31
0:11:17.95
0:10:50.77
0:11:11.36
0:11:14.6
0:11:27.88
0:11:15.1
0:11:17.99
0:10:18.29
0:11:30.56
0:11:56.22
0:11:30.17
0:11:55.24
0:11:17.80
0:11:44.51
0:11:25.59
0:11:39.88
0:11:59.4
0:11:38.82
0:12:24.62
0:12:19.7
0:12:39.89
0:11:42.76
0:12:22.26
0:12:18.37
0:12:18.24

0:16:18.84
0:16:21.84
0:16:22.62
0:16:38.91
0:16:33.30
0:16:37.27
0:16:34.94
0:16:49.34
0:16:17.55
0:17:11.1
0:17:18.2
0:16:59.42
0:16:58.89
0:17:10.47
0:17:20.57
0:17:34.35
0:17:12.8
0:17:15.35
0:17:22.71
0:17:41.52
0:17:30.42
0:17:29.91
0:17:23.26
0:17:49.18
0:18:2.68
0:17:48.65
0:17:58.36
0:17:45.30
0:18:4.99
0:17:51.84
0:18:0.80
0:18:20.79
0:18:4.66
0:18:37.34
0:18:12.57
0:19:0.7
0:18:26.21
0:18:41.62
0:18:40.7
0:18:39.73

Pomiar czasu zapewnia

0:20:25.26
0:20:25.64
0:20:30.53
0:20:32.70
0:20:36.76
0:20:38.55
0:20:40.0
0:20:47.79
0:21:5.38
0:21:6.13
0:21:8.23
0:21:12.21
0:21:15.93
0:21:17.2
0:21:31.12
0:21:33.25
0:21:37.51
0:21:38.89
0:21:46.30
0:21:53.88
0:21:54.6
0:21:58.44
0:22:0.39
0:22:1.6
0:22:4.24
0:22:5.26
0:22:11.85
0:22:17.85
0:22:24.32
0:22:27.4
0:22:29.34
0:22:45.55
0:22:54.37
0:22:57.8
0:22:58.6
0:22:59.9
0:23:5.51
0:23:9.79
0:23:13.87
0:23:21.32
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78 1993 1005 M Filek Piotr 0:5:14.87 0:11:31.16 0:18:38.67 0:23:28.32
79 1980 1154 M Adam Plewirski 0:5:49.28 0:12:16.42 0:18:54.81 0:23:33.46
80 1983 1160 K Justyna Rygiel 0:5:57.62 0:12:7.34 0:18:56.13  0:23:33.65
81 1982 1085 M Remigiusz Stolarczyk 0:6:26.14 0:12:44.13 0:19:8.70 0:23:33.69
82 1958 1038 M Pigtek Stanistaw 0:5:42.30 0:12:19.94 0:19:6.97 0:23:37.96
83 1974 1015 M Krzysztof Juszczak 0:5:45.73 0:12:17.33 0:19:7.94 0:23:40.41
84 1992 1072 M tukasz Stalmach 0:5:0.51 0:11:49.70 0:18:55.62 0:23:41.74
85 1980 1133 M tukasz Gara 0:6:13.23 0:12:28.26  0:19:1.72 0:23:47.5
86 1962 1138 M Jarostaw Buczak 0:6:1.38 0:12:30.87 0:19:9.53 0:23:48.6
87 1958 1102 M Zbigniew Martyna 0:5:40.42 0:12:17.9 0:19:9.18 0:23:49.83
88 1954 1017 M Kamieniarz Jan 0:5:58.2 0:12:21.74 0:19:15.45 0:24:8.7
89 1984 1148 M Michat Florek 0:6:21.57 0:13:5.29 0:19:55.53  0:24:10.5
90 1970 1045 M Krzysztof Skibicki 0:5:59.25 0:12:34.8 0:19:34.10  0:24:20.53
91 1957 1054 M Szczekocki Pawel 0:5:57.9 0:12:36.16  0:19:26.16  0:24:25.71
92 1985 1048 M Skuta Pawet 0:6:9.64 0:12:55.97 0:19:46.86  0:24:30.90
93 1976 1124 K Agata Koryl 0:6:14.10 0:12:53.97 0:19:45.14 0:24:37.1
94 1993 1058 M Damian Wojcieszek 0:5:46.61 0:12:29.32  0:19:41.3 0:24:39.66
95 1998 1056 M Wawrzynéw Piotr 0:5:57.81 0:12:52.25 0:19:59.64 0:24:42.22
96 1979 1063 K Zabkowska Sylwia 0:6:27.13 0:13:3.15 0:19:59.5 0:24:55.20
97 1987 1168 M Piotr Zabkowski 0:6:26.95 0:13:3.50 0:19:59.55 0:24:55.24
98 1983 1103 M Dariusz Wilk 0:5:31.89 0:12:29.51  0:19:51.59 0:24:58.79
929 1975 1012 M Jarema Grzegorz 0:6:18.4 0:13:10.7 0:20:20.56  0:25:2.11
100 1992 1055 M Waligdra Michat 0:6:9.0 0:13:4.76 0:20:4.79 0:25:5.32
101 1969 1110 K Agata Spirytulska 0:6:27.90 0:13:22.94 0:20:25.38 0:25:5.44
102 1974 1144 K Beata Majcher 0:6:44.67 0:13:34.3 0:20:26.64  0:25:6.20
103 1989 1030 K Matoga Joanna 0:6:17.45 0:13:15.38 0:20:24.5 0:25:21.29
104 1980 1132 M Piotr Biatek 0:6:48.38 0:13:49.22  0:21:0.22 0:25:44.48
105 1954 1167 M Zbigniew Zemuta 0:6:0.53 0:13:28.93 0:20:58.60 0:26:21.35
106 1992 1032 M Mazurek Pawet 0:5:54.91 0:13:6.48 0:20:53.14  0:26:23.64
107 1986 1042 M Pukfo Jacek 0:6:13.11 0:13:30.89  0:21:12.48 0:26:23.99
108 1997 1101 M tukasz Martyna 0:6:16.52 0:13:33.6 0:21:20.13  0:26:24.60
109 1978 1002 M Budziosz Pawet 0:7:20.29 0:14:32.94 0:21:41.81 0:26:28.60
110 1991 1060 K Marta Wrdébel 0:7:13.60 0:14:29.74 0:21:48.91 0:26:29.83
111 1976 1114 M Piotr Kolasa 0:5:53.45 0:13:5.8 0:21:10.33  0:26:30.69
112 1971 1141 K Joanna Wegrzycka 0:7:1.62 0:14:19.38 0:21:44.91 0:26:33.76
113 1982 1084 M Tomasz Madeyski 0:6:56.94 0:14:16.74 0:21:41.15 0:26:38.39
114 1981 1109 M Piotr Potocki 0:6:12.38 0:13:44.83  0:21:25.77 0:27:14.50
115 1986 1098 M tukasz Swiech 0:6:28.93 0:13:54.0 0:21:57.34  0:27:51.18
116 1979 1018 M Kaminski Krzysztof 0:6:34.17 0:14:14.50 0:22:7.49 0:27:51.30
117 1967 1031 K Matoga Lucyna 0:6:49.43 0:14:24.1 0:22:21.16  0:27:51.83

Pomiar czasu zapewnia
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118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

1940
1983
1979
1943
1983
1985
1996
1988
1988
1981
1973
1951
1993
1989
1993
1985
1984
1973
1989
1959
1991
1955
1978
1946
1950
1985
1980
1979
1980
1957
1988
1976
1973
1964
1963
1988
1957
1976
1986
1986

1118
1069
1099
1040
1034
1041
1178
1065
1171
1025
1078
1115
1089
1088
1150
1036
1068
1013
1066
1142
1112
1113
1151
1029
1119
1046
1047
1023
1024
1090
1061
1106
1043
1049
1053
1004
1127
1037
1091
1092
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Zygmunt
Wrzecion
Mateusz
Pikulski
Ochedowska
Polzer
Anna
Zupnik
Justyna
Krzanowska
Mariusz
Stanistaw
Joanna
Kamil
Szymon
Pajak
Joanna
Jarema
Aleksandra
Tadeusz
Karolina
Tadeusz
Dominik
Zdzistaw
JAN

Ewa

Piotr
Korzanska
Korzanski
Bozena
Danuta
Aneta
Rybka
Staniszewska
Suszczynska
Duma

Jan

Tomasz
Magda
Pawet

| Bieg Swoszowicki
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Malewski
Krzysztof
Swiech
Mieczystaw
Monika
Pawet
Biernat
Matgorzata
Budrewicz
Aleksandra
Btachowicz
Spolnik
Mizia
Woijtas
Walasik
Marcin
Borkowska
Beata

Bury
Michniewicz
Kula

Kula

Galas
Mamro
Kwiecien
Skotniczna
Skotniczy
Beata
Tomasz
Bednarek
Wrzecion
Zemka
Izabela
Ewa
Bozena
Joanna
Mastyk
Pawlik
Biazik

Januszewski

0:6:48.6
0:6:55.26
0:6:46.78
0:7:2.27
0:7:18.93
0:6:16.65
0:6:35.53
0:7:11.23
0:6:57.43
0:7:25.65
0:6:9.35
0:7:32.12
0:6:43.82
0:6:43.78
0:6:45.68
0:9:16.89
0:7:15.35
0:7:20.14
0:6:56.16
0:7:20.39
0:7:30.53
0:7:41.43
0:13:58.66
0:7:41.20
0:7:12.10
0:7:36.79
0:7:37.0
0:7:38.77
0:7:38.51
0:7:51.57
0:7:30.1
0:6:59.65
0:7:50.10
0:7:28.10
0:7:52.35
0:7:20.80
0:7:47.1
0:7:24.27
0:8:3.54
0:8:2.98

0:14:28.60
0:14:16.65
0:14:1.88
0:14:36.58
0:15:0.62
0:14:5.5
0:13:51.17
0:14:40.5
0:14:37.45
0:15:8.21
0:14:15.56
0:15:26.19
0:14:32.17
0:14:32.19
0:14:42.71
0:0:0.0
0:15:24.60
0:15:29.99
0:15:14.77
0:15:25.61
0:15:47.80
0:15:45.82
0:19:43.29
0:16:1.55
0:15:36.77
0:16:9.66
0:16:10.19
0:16:6.53
0:16:5.89
0:16:7.43
0:15:59.11
0:16:1.46
0:16:35.89
0:16:1.16
0:16:36.58
0:15:33.84
0:16:11.13
0:16:28.34
0:16:53.21
0:16:52.66

0:22:16.43
0:21:50.91
0:22:38.11
0:22:26.3
0:22:46.76
0:22:29.97
0:22:45.68
0:22:41.0
0:22:59.30
0:23:17.68
0:22:45.73
0:23:24.0
0:23:5.21
0:23:5.2
0:23:12.57
0:0:0.0
0:23:54.52
0:23:59.91
0:24:0.21
0:23:50.70
0:24:19.11
0:24:33.46
0:25:47.50
0:24:25.43
0:24:29.89
0:24:59.79
0:24:59.84
0:24:49.50
0:24:49.71
0:24:47.73
0:24:50.53
0:24:51.54
0:25:26.68
0:24:57.36
0:25:24.3
0:24:56.10
0:25:13.28
0:25:44.67
0:25:42.63
0:25:43.6

Pomiar czasu zapewnia

0:27:51.90
0:27:58.46
0:28:7.83

0:28:10.37
0:28:13.9

0:28:21.67
0:28:25.23
0:28:30.66
0:28:31.93
0:28:47.90
0:28:50.14
0:28:57.64
0:29:3.87

0:29:3.89

0:29:14.99
0:29:22.00
0:29:33.37
0:29:39.86
0:29:44.30
0:29:48.55
0:29:51.81
0:30:12.80
0:30:15.16
0:30:26.41
0:30:30.57
0:30:31.93
0:30:31.93
0:30:37.8

0:30:37.28
0:30:48.69
0:30:51.71
0:30:53.37
0:31:11.86
0:31:16.12
0:31:16.94
0:31:23.32
0:31:36.5

0:31:52.41
0:31:56.17
0:31:56.30
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158
159
160
161
162
163
DIsQ
DISQ
DIsQ
DIsSQ
DIsQ
DIsSQ
DNF

1972
1970
1969
1985
1965
1933
1972
1971
1999
1988
1998
1990
1991

1027
1057
1134
1086
1083
1140
1175
1176
1120
1026
1177
1129
1111

Kubic

Wawrzyndw

Edward
Domicela
Mirostawa
Wiestaw
Urszula
Andrzej
Monika
Kubacka
Arkadiusz
Mikotaj
Arkadiusz

Swoszowicka 5-tka — K
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Rocznik

1984
1983
1976
1979
1969
1974
1989
1991
1971
1967
1983
1996
1988
1981
1993
1984
1973
1989
1991
1985
1979
1957

Numer

1149
1160
1124
1063
1110
1144
1030
1060
1141
1031
1034
1178
1065
1025
1089
1068
1013
1066
1112
1046
1023
1090

Nazwisko
Anna
Justyna
Agata
Zabkowska
Agata
Beata
Matoga
Marta
Joanna
Matoga
Ochedowska
Anna
Zupnik
Krzanowska
Joanna
Joanna
Jarema
Aleksandra
Karolina
Ewa
Korzanska

Bozena

| Bieg Swoszowicki
3.06.2013

Bogumila 0:7:14.55
Julita 0:8:24.2
Watach 0:7:54.22
Sieradzka Gawron 0:8:14.34
Morawska 0:8:11.32
Wegrzycki 0:9:8.72
Borowy 0:7:25.1
Gramatyka 0:7:25.7
Satota 0:7:57.81
Ewelina 0:7:12.94
Tomana 0:7:21.63
Rogasz 0:7:45.76
Mrdz 0:3:53.5
Imie Lapl
Posmysz 0:4:39.51
Rygiel 0:5:57.62
Koryl 0:6:14.10
Sylwia 0:6:27.13
Spirytulska 0:6:27.90
Majcher 0:6:44.67
Joanna 0:6:17.45
Wrébel 0:7:13.60
Wegrzycka 0:7:1.62
Lucyna 0:6:49.43
Monika 0:7:18.93
Biernat 0:6:35.53
Matgorzata 0:7:11.23
Aleksandra 0:7:25.65
Mizia 0:6:43.82
Borkowska 0:7:15.35
Beata 0:7:20.14
Bury 0:6:56.16
Kula 0:7:30.53
Skotniczna 0:7:36.79
Beata 0:7:38.77
Bednarek 0:7:51.57

0:15:38.0
0:17:7.57
0:17:7.91
0:17:9.42
0:17:30.54
0:19:6.3
0:14:57.51
0:14:57.67
0:15:39.1
0:15:34.75
0:16:33.13
0:17:23.54
0:0:0.0

Lap2
0:9:55.38
0:12:7.34
0:12:53.97
0:13:3.15
0:13:22.94
0:13:34.3
0:13:15.38
0:14:29.74
0:14:19.38
0:14:24.1
0:15:0.62
0:13:51.17
0:14:40.5
0:15:8.21
0:14:32.17
0:15:24.60
0:15:29.99
0:15:14.77
0:15:47.80
0:16:9.66
0:16:6.53
0:16:7.43

0:25:28.35
0:26:5.48
0:27:17.88
0:26:35.97
0:27:3.9
0:29:48.58
0:0:0.0
0:0:0.0
0:0:0.0
0:0:0.0
0:0:0.0
0:0:0.0
0:0:0.0

Lap3
0:15:27.91
0:18:56.13
0:19:45.14
0:19:59.5
0:20:25.38
0:20:26.64
0:20:24.5
0:21:48.91
0:21:44.91
0:22:21.16
0:22:46.76
0:22:45.68
0:22:41.0
0:23:17.68
0:23:5.21
0:23:54.52
0:23:59.91
0:24:0.21
0:24:19.11
0:24:59.79
0:24:49.50
0:24:47.73

Pomiar czasu zapewnia

0:31:56.94
0:32:7.75
0:33:13.3
0:33:13.69
0:33:29.64
0:37:27.19
0:20:18.61
0:20:18.74
0:20:59.40
0:21:34.33
0:23:0.4
0:24:35.20
0:0:0.0

Czas
0:19:24.2
0:23:33.65
0:24:37.1
0:24:55.20
0:25:5.44
0:25:6.20
0:25:21.29
0:26:29.83
0:26:33.76
0:27:51.83
0:28:13.9
0:28:25.23
0:28:30.66
0:28:47.90
0:29:3.87
0:29:33.37
0:29:39.86
0:29:44.30
0:29:51.81
0:30:31.93
0:30:37.8
0:30:48.69
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
DIsSQ
DISQ
DIsSQ

1988
1976
1973
1964
1963
1988
1986
1972
1970
1985
1965
1972
1999
1988

1061
1106
1043
1049
1053
1004
1091
1027
1057
1086
1083
1175
1120
1026

Danuta
Aneta

Rybka
Staniszewska
Suszczyniska
Duma
Magda
Kubic
Wawrzynéw
Domicela
Mirostawa
Urszula
Monika
Kubacka

Swoszowicka 5-tka— M

LDW\IO‘IU’IJ}WNH_E

NN R R R RB R R R R R R
B O W MM N O Ul B WN R O

Rocznik

1983
1970
1970
1992
1985
1968
1987
1976
1993
1988
1970
1986
1972
1996
1987
1959
1968
1994
1984
1992
1985

Numer
1097
1075
1159
1035
1170
1130
1161
1125
1135
1076
1050
1155
1143
1121
1028
1179
1116
1157
1104
1147
1162

Nazwisko
tukasz
Dariusz
Rafat
Bartosz
Wojciech
Artur
Sebastian
Adam
Kamil
Kamil
Staniszewski
Radostaw
Piotr
Jakub
Kwiatkowski
Stsiu
Bogustaw
Grzegorz
Andrzej
Radostaw
Arkadiusz

| Bieg Swoszowicki
3.06.2013

Wrzecion
Zemka
Izabela
Ewa
Bozena
Joanna
Biazik
Bogumila
Julita
Sieradzka Gawron
Morawska
Borowy
Satota
Ewelina

Imie

Duliriski
Trener
Krzemien
PacufaST
Agiejczyk
Kijanka
GatgzkiewiczST
Augustyn
CzuchraST
Tekiela

Artur

Wilk

Majcher
SierpawskiST
Michael
Orlicki
Opryszek
Musiat
Krzanowski
Bilski
Zielenkiewicz

0:7:30.1

0:6:59.65
0:7:50.10
0:7:28.10
0:7:52.35
0:7:20.80
0:8:3.54

0:7:14.55
0:8:24.2

0:8:14.34
0:8:11.32
0:7:25.1

0:7:57.81
0:7:12.94

Lapl
0:3:52.55
0:4:4.51
0:3:54.12
0:4:7.43
0:4:11.16
0:4:16.8
0:4:17.44
0:4:19.42
0:4:5.99
0:4:11.34
0:4:17.93
0:4:12.83
0:4:31.49
0:4:9.38
0:4:29.33
0:4:33.13
0:0:0.0
0:4:32.12
0:4:41.53
0:4:34.86
0:4:45.49

0:15:59.11
0:16:1.46
0:16:35.89
0:16:1.16
0:16:36.58
0:15:33.84
0:16:53.21
0:15:38.0
0:17:7.57
0:17:9.42
0:17:30.54
0:14:57.51
0:15:39.1
0:15:34.75

Lap2
0:8:13.46
0:8:23.93
0:8:24.86
0:8:49.54
0:8:50.79
0:9:4.64
0:9:10.7
0:9:12.98
0:9:9.25
0:9:7.12
0:9:12.18
0:9:8.50
0:9:24.34
0:9:5.65
0:9:25.50
0:9:31.3
0:0:0.0
0:9:48.78
0:9:56.90
0:9:51.83
0:10:12.22

0:24:50.53
0:24:51.54
0:25:26.68
0:24:57.36
0:25:24.3
0:24:56.10
0:25:42.63
0:25:28.35
0:26:5.48
0:26:35.97
0:27:3.9
0:0:0.0
0:0:0.0
0:0:0.0

Lap3
0:12:45.59
0:12:51.47
0:13:4.2
0:13:45.22
0:13:45.47
0:13:57.72
0:14:4.71
0:14:13.6
0:14:16.44
0:14:11.81
0:14:14.7
0:14:15.20
0:14:27.62
0:14:19.50
0:14:42.74
0:14:41.92
0:0:0.0
0:15:9.64
0:15:17.4
0:15:18.71
0:15:34.7

Pomiar czasu zapewnia

0:30:51.71
0:30:53.37
0:31:11.86
0:31:16.12
0:31:16.94
0:31:23.32
0:31:56.17
0:31:56.94
0:32:7.75

0:33:13.69
0:33:29.64
0:20:18.61
0:20:59.40
0:21:34.33

Czas
0:15:56.35
0:16:1.22
0:16:24.37
0:17:13.59
0:17:24.88
0:17:29.0
0:17:32.12
0:17:38.35
0:17:41.99
0:17:42.79
0:17:53.46
0:17:56.30
0:17:57.22
0:17:58.51
0:18:21.51
0:18:29.19
0:18:43.35
0:18:51.83
0:18:54.60
0:18:59.74
0:19:1.32
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

1984
1996
1989
1976
1966
1982
1975
1986
1965
1979
1991
1992
1984
1993
1989
1977
1974
1987
1993
1980
1952
1965
1988
1995
1989
1986
1977
1982
1985
1967
1991
1976
1976
1968
1977
1978
1978
1995
1959
1981

1126
1081
1011
1039
1094
1145
1070
1172
1128
1020
1153
1156
1100
1051
1014
1122
1074
1007
1071
1139
1096
1105
1019
1033
1059
1117
1163
1131
1062
1009
1164
1152
1146
1137
1107
1123
1080
1158
1067
1165

Arkadiusz
Maciej
Ignacyk
Pierzchata
Jarostaw
Piotr
Krzysztof
Mateusz
Stanistaw
Kisiata
Adam
Jakub
Grzegorz
Stano
Jedrychowski
Sebastian
Grzegorz
Grodecki
Mateusz
Michat
Jan
Cezary
Kania
Migas
Wojcicki
Jakub
Sebastian
Rafat
Zaprzatka
Grzyb
Barttomiej
Marcin
Zenon
Wojciech
Mariusz
Michat
Sebastian
Przemystaw
GidziAski
Radostqw

| Bieg Swoszowicki
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Fronc
Wrona
Marcin
Marcin
Kué
Szopa
Filipczak
Kania
Rogasch
Filip
Olejnik
Oziubek
Goral
Jakub
Sebastian
Rzychon
Gancarz
Grzegorz
Palenica
Targosz
Zi6tko
Grabowski
Tomasz
Maciej
Tomasz
Krzak
Nagto
tacny
Mateusz
Tadeusz
Wrona
Jurczenko
Krawczyk
Koztowski
Basta
Szewczyk
Kukietka
Cygan
Krzysztof
Sciminski

0:5:1.9
0:4:32.51
0:4:46.95
0:4:40.99
0:4:54.3
0:4:46.66
0:4:57.55
0:4:59.66
0:5:26.20
0:4:39.41
0:4:10.40
0:4:52.68
0:5:13.21
0:4:59.13
0:4:29.47
0:4:55.80
0:4:53.52
0:4:50.79
0:5:10.60
0:4:54.87
0:5:6.64
0:5:2.48
0:5:29.94
0:4:42.10
0:5:58.47
0:6:11.52
0:5:19.58
0:5:7.78
0:5:31.22
0:5:19.38
0:5:16.12
0:4:56.48
0:5:20.72
0:5:17.41
0:5:30.51
0:5:12.80
0:5:16.55
0:4:28.80
0:5:27.0
0:5:55.7

0:10:8.27
0:9:56.36
0:9:59.34
0:9:50.62
0:10:14.88
0:10:7.47
0:10:25.69
0:10:22.98
0:10:48.45
0:10:10.19
0:9:51.6
0:10:21.91
0:10:45.52
0:10:24.7
0:10:17.83
0:10:23.39
0:10:26.88
0:10:28.43
0:11:2.1
0:10:40.34
0:10:51.64
0:10:39.45
0:11:12.8
0:10:11.59
0:11:30.74
0:11:54.18
0:10:58.90
0:10:57.11
0:11:18.68
0:11:16.31
0:11:17.95
0:10:50.77
0:11:11.36
0:11:14.6
0:11:27.88
0:11:15.1
0:11:17.99
0:10:18.29
0:11:30.56
0:11:56.22

0:15:20.59
0:15:26.59
0:15:28.98
0:15:16.67
0:15:39.50
0:15:41.75
0:15:48.97
0:15:49.71
0:16:19.55
0:16:5.28

0:15:44.96
0:16:7.30

0:16:22.28
0:16:16.52
0:16:21.13
0:16:18.84
0:16:21.84
0:16:22.62
0:16:38.91
0:16:33.30
0:16:37.27
0:16:34.94
0:16:49.34
0:16:17.55
0:17:11.1

0:17:18.2

0:16:59.42
0:16:58.89
0:17:10.47
0:17:20.57
0:17:34.35
0:17:12.8

0:17:15.35
0:17:22.71
0:17:41.52
0:17:30.42
0:17:29.91
0:17:23.26
0:17:49.18
0:18:2.68

Pomiar czasu zapewnia

0:19:8.95
0:19:9.63
0:19:11.71
0:19:14.41
0:19:28.64
0:19:35.90
0:19:47.78
0:19:49.35
0:20:2.72
0:20:4.57
0:20:5.7
0:20:7.67
0:20:8.73
0:20:19.40
0:20:24.47
0:20:25.26
0:20:25.64
0:20:30.53
0:20:32.70
0:20:36.76
0:20:38.55
0:20:40.0
0:20:47.79
0:21:5.38
0:21:6.13
0:21:8.23
0:21:12.21
0:21:15.93
0:21:17.2
0:21:31.12
0:21:33.25
0:21:37.51
0:21:38.89
0:21:46.30
0:21:53.88
0:21:54.6
0:21:58.44
0:22:0.39
0:22:1.6
0:22:4.24
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

1957
1949
1968
1964
1969
1974
1974
1971
1957
1990
1982
1990
1969
1989
1989
1993
1980
1982
1958
1974
1992
1980
1962
1958
1954
1984
1970
1957
1985
1993
1998
1987
1983
1975
1992
1980
1954
1992
1986
1997

1077
1095
1052
1073
1136
1093
1082
1108
1079
1021
1087
1010
1022
1173
1174
1005
1154
1085
1038
1015
1072
1133
1138
1102
1017
1148
1045
1054
1048
1058
1056
1168
1103
1012
1055
1132
1167
1032
1042
1101

Tadeusz
Jan
Tomasz
Janusz
Tomasz
Tomasz
Jarostaw
Janusz
Wactaw
Kofin

Piotr
Gumienny
KOLUCH
Grzegorz
Piotr

Filek
Adam
Remigiusz
Pigtek
Krzysztof
tukasz
tukasz
Jarostaw
Zbigniew
Kamieniarz
Michat
Krzysztof
Szczekocki
Skuta
Damian
Wawrzynéw
Piotr
Dariusz
Jarema
Waligéra
Piotr
Zbigniew
Mazurek
Pukto
tukasz

| Bieg Swoszowicki
3.06.2013

Tekiela
Kordos
Starzynski
Kalita
Pietrzyk
Michalski
Konik
Grodecki
Ry$
Wojciech
Gawron
Rafat
Andrzej
tapuszek
Pioterek
Piotr
Plewinski
Stolarczyk
Stanistaw
Juszczak
Stalmach
Gara
Buczak
Martyna
Jan

Florek
Skibicki
Pawet
Pawet
Wojcieszek
Piotr
Zabkowski
Wilk
Grzegorz
Michat
Biatek
Zemta
Pawet
Jacek
Martyna

0:5:30.7
0:6:0.78
0:5:4.72
0:5:47.36
0:5:15.45
0:5:39.97
0:5:56.36
0:5:36.84
0:6:0.8
0:6:10.7
0:6:19.88
0:5:47.57
0:6:13.7
0:6:8.56
0:6:9.49
0:5:14.87
0:5:49.28
0:6:26.14
0:5:42.30
0:5:45.73
0:5:0.51
0:6:13.23
0:6:1.38
0:5:40.42
0:5:58.2
0:6:21.57
0:5:59.25
0:5:57.9
0:6:9.64
0:5:46.61
0:5:57.81
0:6:26.95
0:5:31.89
0:6:18.4
0:6:9.0
0:6:48.38
0:6:0.53
0:5:54.91
0:6:13.11
0:6:16.52

0:11:30.17
0:11:55.24
0:11:17.80
0:11:44.51
0:11:25.59
0:11:39.88
0:11:59.4

0:11:38.82
0:12:24.62
0:12:19.7

0:12:39.89
0:11:42.76
0:12:22.26
0:12:18.37
0:12:18.24
0:11:31.16
0:12:16.42
0:12:44.13
0:12:19.94
0:12:17.33
0:11:49.70
0:12:28.26
0:12:30.87
0:12:17.9

0:12:21.74
0:13:5.29

0:12:34.8

0:12:36.16
0:12:55.97
0:12:29.32
0:12:52.25
0:13:3.50

0:12:29.51
0:13:10.7

0:13:4.76

0:13:49.22
0:13:28.93
0:13:6.48

0:13:30.89
0:13:33.6

0:17:48.65
0:17:58.36
0:17:45.30
0:18:4.99
0:17:51.84
0:18:0.80
0:18:20.79
0:18:4.66
0:18:37.34
0:18:12.57
0:19:0.7
0:18:26.21
0:18:41.62
0:18:40.7
0:18:39.73
0:18:38.67
0:18:54.81
0:19:8.70
0:19:6.97
0:19:7.94
0:18:55.62
0:19:1.72
0:19:9.53
0:19:9.18
0:19:15.45
0:19:55.53
0:19:34.10
0:19:26.16
0:19:46.86
0:19:41.3
0:19:59.64
0:19:59.55
0:19:51.59
0:20:20.56
0:20:4.79
0:21:0.22
0:20:58.60
0:20:53.14
0:21:12.48
0:21:20.13

Pomiar czasu zapewnia

0:22:5.26
0:22:11.85
0:22:17.85
0:22:24.32
0:22:27.4
0:22:29.34
0:22:45.55
0:22:54.37
0:22:57.8
0:22:58.6
0:22:59.9
0:23:5.51
0:23:9.79
0:23:13.87
0:23:21.32
0:23:28.32
0:23:33.46
0:23:33.69
0:23:37.96
0:23:40.41
0:23:41.74
0:23:47.5
0:23:48.6
0:23:49.83
0:24:8.7
0:24:10.5
0:24:20.53
0:24:25.71
0:24:30.90
0:24:39.66
0:24:42.22
0:24:55.24
0:24:58.79
0:25:2.11
0:25:5.32
0:25:44.48
0:26:21.35
0:26:23.64
0:26:23.99
0:26:24.60
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102 1978 1002 Budziosz Pawet 0:7:20.29 0:14:32.94 0:21:41.81 0:26:28.60
103 1976 1114 Piotr Kolasa 0:5:53.45 0:13:5.8 0:21:10.33 0:26:30.69
104 1982 1084 Tomasz Madeyski 0:6:56.94 0:14:16.74 0:21:41.15 0:26:38.39
105 1981 1109 Piotr Potocki 0:6:12.38 0:13:44.83 0:21:25.77 0:27:14.50
106 1986 1098 tukasz Swiech 0:6:28.93 0:13:54.0 0:21:57.34 0:27:51.18
107 1979 1018 Kaminski Krzysztof 0:6:34.17 0:14:14.50  0:22:7.49 0:27:51.30
108 1940 1118 Zygmunt Malewski 0:6:48.6 0:14:28.60 0:22:16.43 0:27:51.90
109 1983 1069 Wrzecion Krzysztof 0:6:55.26 0:14:16.65 0:21:50.91 0:27:58.46
110 1979 1099 Mateusz Swiech 0:6:46.78 0:14:1.88 0:22:38.11 0:28:7.83
111 1943 1040 Pikulski Mieczystaw 0:7:2.27 0:14:36.58 0:22:26.3 0:28:10.37
112 1985 1041 Polzer Pawet 0:6:16.65 0:14:5.5 0:22:29.97 0:28:21.67
113 1988 1171 Justyna Budrewicz 0:6:57.43 0:14:37.45 0:22:59.30 0:28:31.93
114 1973 1078 Mariusz Bfachowicz 0:6:9.35 0:14:15.56 0:22:45.73 0:28:50.14
115 1951 1115 Stanistaw Spodlnik 0:7:32.12 0:15:26.19 0:23:24.0 0:28:57.64
116 1989 1088 Kamil Wojtas 0:6:43.78 0:14:32.19 0:23:5.2 0:29:3.89
117 1993 1150 Szymon Walasik 0:6:45.68 0:14:42.71 0:23:12.57 0:29:14.99
118 1985 1036 Pajak Marcin 0:9:16.89 0:0:0.0 0:0:0.0 0:29:22.00
119 1959 1142 Tadeusz Michniewicz 0:7:20.39 0:15:25.61 0:23:50.70 0:29:48.55
120 1955 1113 Tadeusz Kula 0:7:41.43 0:15:45.82 0:24:33.46 0:30:12.80
121 1978 1151 Dominik Galas 0:13:58.66 0:19:43.29 0:25:47.50 0:30:15.16
122 1946 1029 Zdzistaw Mamro 0:7:41.20 0:16:1.55 0:24:25.43 0:30:26.41
123 1950 1119 JAN Kwiecien 0:7:12.10 0:15:36.77 0:24:29.89 0:30:30.57
124 1980 1047 Piotr Skotniczy 0:7:37.0 0:16:10.19 0:24:59.84 0:30:31.93
125 1980 1024 Korzanski Tomasz 0:7:38.51 0:16:5.89 0:24:49.71 0:30:37.28
126 1957 1127 Jan Mastyk 0:7:47.1 0:16:11.13 0:25:13.28 0:31:36.5
127 1976 1037 Tomasz Pawlik 0:7:24.27 0:16:28.34 0:25:44.67 0:31:52.41
128 1986 1092 Pawet Januszewski 0:8:2.98 0:16:52.66 0:25:43.6 0:31:56.30
129 1969 1134 Edward Watach 0:7:54.22 0:17:7.91 0:27:17.88 0:33:13.3
130 1933 1140 Wiestaw Wegrzycki 0:9:8.72 0:19:6.3 0:29:48.58 0:37:27.19
DISQ 1971 1176 Andrzej Gramatyka 0:7:25.7 0:14:57.67 0:0:0.0 0:20:18.74
DISQ 1998 1177 Arkadiusz Tomanal 0:7:21.63 0:16:33.13 0:0:0.0 0:23:0.4
DISQ 1990 1129 Mikofaj Rogasz 0:7:45.76 0:17:23.54  0:0:0.0 0:24:35.20
DNF 1991 1111 Arkadiusz Mréz 0:3:53.5 0:0:0.0 0:0:0.0 0:0:0.0

Pomiar czasu zapewnia

http //www harpersoft pl/



